Kennington Primary School
Parental Questionnaire 2019

Thank you for taking part in this year’'s Parental Questionnaire. There was a very good response with 103
completed questionnaires. As you can see, the vast majority of parents are happy with what we do for their
child at Kennington. This is backed up by the Ofsted Questionnaire 44 of you completed last week which the

inspector said was on the whole very positive. The results can be viewed here
https://parentview.ofsted.gov.uk/parent-view-results/survey/result/14129/10

As ever, we will look at how we can get even better over the course of the year and keep you updated along

the way.

Question Question Overall Overall Don’t

Number Agree Disagree Know

1 My child is happy at this school. 96.1% 1% 2.9%

2 My child feels safe at this school. 100% 0 0

3 The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 92.2% 2.9% 4.9%

4* My child has been bullied and the school dealt with 82.8% 17% 9.7%
the bullying quickly and effectively.

5 The school makes me aware of what my child will 88.3% 9.7% 1.9%
learn during the year.

6** When | have raised concerns with the school they 97.4% 2.5% 2%
have been dealt with properly

T If your child has special educational needs 96.9% 3% 2.9%
and/disabilities do you feel the school gives them the
support they need?

8 The school has high expectations for my child. 73.8% 8.7% 17.5%

9 My child does well at this school. 96.1% 1.9% 1.9%

10 The school lets me know how my child is doing. 89.3% 8.7% 1.9%

11 There is a good range of subjects available to my child | 91.2% 2.9% 5.9%
at school.

12 My child can take part in clubs and activities at this 87.4% 3.9% 8.7%
school.

13 The school supports my child’s wider personal 79.6% 6.8% 13.6%
development.

14 | would recommend this school to another parent 98.1% 1.9% I

* based on the number of respondents who said their child had been bullied.

** based on the number of respondents who said they had raised concerns.

*** based on the number of respondents who said that their child had special educational needs and/disabilities
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